Reenie Charriére

Currently lives in Oakland, CA

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS

*SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

2016
2015
2014

2013
2012

reeniecharriere.com rcharriere@meca.edu

THINK OUTSIDE THE WALLS openiartspace Santa Barbara, CA

IN PLAIN SITE
WARP AND WEAVE
MAGIC CARPET
FLOAT

GEODES

GREEN ISN'T ALWAYS
NETWORKS

GLITCH

MELT

9x9x2

FLOE

*GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2022

2021

2019

2018

2017
2016

COLOR

THE SHAPE OF THINGS
UNBOUND

WARP

SHEDDING MY SKIN
TORNADO WATCH
BETWEEN THE WALLS
OUT OF MY WINDOWS
MORE OR LESS

LESS IS MORE

Efi Katzanzi Gallery, Athens, GREECE

Buinho, Messejana, PORTUGAL

Peoria Playhouse, Peoria, ILL

Window Gallery, Sacramento, CA

Galeria Espai B, Barcelona, SPAIN

Project 1612, Peoriq, ILL

Zand Gallery, Portland, ME

Vallejo Windows, Vallejo, CA

Maine College of Art & Design, Portland, ME
Domain Gallery, Oakland, CA

SF Arts Commission Gallery, San Francisco, CA

CICA Museum, Gyonggido, SOUTH KOREA
NG Art Gallery, Maussanne, FRANCE

Anne Marie Sculpture Center, Solomons, MD
MUSA Gallery, Benicia, CA

BLOC 15 Gallery, Oakland, CA

Terra Gallery, San Francisco, CA

Domaine de Boisbuchet, Lessac, FRANCE
Advanced, San Francisco, CA
Become/Become, Nurri, ITALY

Bojagi Forum, Seoul, SOUTH KOREA

CE SAC N’EST PAS UN JOUET Foundry Art Gallery, St Charles, MO

DRIFT
WEB
SPLASH

Water Our World, Okiboji, IA
Smallspace Fest, Las Vegas, NV
Radius Gallery, Santa Cruz, CA



2015
2014

2013

2011

2010

NO RAIN 2 Obsidere, Alter Space, San Francisco, CA
SIRENS PROJECT Soundwave, San Francisco, CA
WASTELINES La Napoule Art, Mandelieu, FRANCE
SYNTHETIC RUSH ABAIR, Benicia, CA

REDUX Desotorow Gallery, Savannah, GA
SUSTAINABILITY Ay Gallery, Malibu, CA

FUTURE CULTURE Asterisk Gallery, San Francisco, CA

IT’S RAINING IT'S POURING Wiseman Gallery, Grants Pass, OR

TURF Diablo Valley College, Pleasant Hill, CA
PERFECT PLACE NO PLACE  Million Fishes Gallery, San Francisco, CA
PETRI ISLAND Kim Foster Gallery, New York, NY
LAND USE Swarm Gallery, Oakland, CA
WATERFALL/COLUMN The Lab, San Francisco, CA

RESIDENCIES

NGCreativeArt Residency, Maussanne, FRANCE (2022)
Domaine de Boisbuchet, Lessac, FRANCE (2021)

World of Co, Sofia, BULGARIA (2020)

Arts Letters and Numbers, Averhill, NY (2019)
BUINHO, Messajana, PORTUGAL (2019)

Become, Become, Nurri, ITALY (2018)

BAIR, Benicia, CA (2014)

La Napoule Art Foundation (2012)

AWARDS

Foundation for Contemporary Arts, New York, NY (2015 and 2011)
Roderick Dew Travel Grant, (2008)

EDUCATION

Maine College of Art and Design, MFA, Portland, Maine
Simmons College, BA Communications, Boston, Massachusetts



