Reenie Charrière reeniecharriere.com <u>rcharriere@meca.edu</u>

Currently lives in Oakland, CA

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS

***SOLO EXHIBITIONS**

2021	THINK OUTSIDE THE WALLS	openiartspace Santa Barbara, CA
2020	IN PLAIN SITE	Efi Katzanzi Gallery, Athens, GREECE
2019	WARP AND WEAVE	Buinho, Messejana, PORTUGAL
2018	MAGIC CARPET	Peoria Playhouse, Peoria, ILL
2017	FLOAT	Window Gallery, Sacramento, CA
	GEODES	Galeria Espai B, Barcelona, SPAIN
2016	GREEN ISN'T ALWAYS	Project 1612, Peoria, ILL
2015	NETWORKS	Zand Gallery, Portland, ME
2014	GLITCH	Vallejo Windows, Vallejo, CA
	MELT	Maine College of Art & Design, Portland, ME
2013	9x9x2	Domain Gallery, Oakland, CA
2012	FLOE	SF Arts Commission Gallery, San Francisco, CA

*GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2022	COLOR	CICA Museum, Gyonggido, SOUTH KOREA
	THE SHAPE OF THINGS	NG Art Gallery, Maussanne, FRANCE
	UNBOUND	Anne Marie Sculpture Center, Solomons, MD
	WARP	MUSA Gallery, Benicia, CA
2021	SHEDDING MY SKIN	BLOC 15 Gallery, Oakland, CA
	TORNADO WATCH	Terra Gallery, San Francisco, CA
	BETWEEN THE WALLS	Domaine de Boisbuchet, Lessac, FRANCE
2019	OUT OF MY WINDOWS	Advanced, San Francisco, CA
2018	MORE OR LESS	Become/Become, Nurri, ITALY
	LESS IS MORE	Bojagi Forum, Seoul, SOUTH KOREA
2017	CE SAC N'EST PAS UN JOUE	T Foundry Art Gallery, St Charles, MO
2016	DRIFT	Water Our World, Okiboji, IA
	WEB	Smallspace Fest, Las Vegas, NV
	SPLASH	Radius Gallery, Santa Cruz, CA

2015	NO RAIN 2	Obsidere, Alter Space, San Francisco, CA
2014	SIRENS	PROJECT Soundwave, San Francisco, CA
	WASTELINES	La Napoule Art, Mandelieu, FRANCE
	SYNTHETIC RUSH	ABAIR, Benicia, CA
2013	REDUX	Desotorow Gallery, Savannah, GA
	SUSTAINABILITY	Ay Gallery, Malibu, CA
	FUTURE CULTURE	Asterisk Gallery, San Francisco, CA
2011	IT'S RAINING IT'S POURING	Wiseman Gallery, Grants Pass, OR
	TURF	Diablo Valley College, Pleasant Hill, CA
	PERFECT PLACE NO PLACE	Million Fishes Gallery, San Francisco, CA
2010	PETRI ISLAND	Kim Foster Gallery, New York, NY
	LAND USE	Swarm Gallery, Oakland, CA
	WATERFALL/COLUMN	The Lab, San Francisco, CA

RESIDENCIES

- NGCreativeArt Residency, Maussanne, FRANCE (2022)
- Domaine de Boisbuchet, Lessac, FRANCE (2021)
- World of Co, Sofia, BULGARIA (2020)
- Arts Letters and Numbers, Averhill, NY (2019)
- BUINHO, Messajana, PORTUGAL (2019)
- Become, Become, Nurri, ITALY (2018)
- BAIR, Benicia, CA (2014)
- La Napoule Art Foundation (2012)

AWARDS

- Foundation for Contemporary Arts, New York, NY (2015 and 2011)
- Roderick Dew Travel Grant, (2008)

EDUCATION

- Maine College of Art and Design, MFA, Portland, Maine
- Simmons College, BA Communications, Boston, Massachusetts